INTRODUCTION
by
DOMESTIC & INDUSTRIAL LAMPS
D
O
M
ES
TIC
 L
A
M
PS
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.
REFLECTOR LAMPS
E14
REFLECTOR R50 LAMP
5W DIMMABLE E14
WW - 3000K
DIMENSIONS
50mm
83
m
m
DIMMABLE
Wattage: 5W
Base Type: E14
Lumens: 470 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 96 lm/W
Voltage: 220–240V ~ 50–60Hz
Beam Angle: 120°
LS: 15 000 hrs
PF: 0.5
Input Current: 30 mA
CRI(Ra): ≥ 80
Dimmable: Yes
Operating Temperature: -20°C~40°C
SYLR50WWDIME14
WARM WHITE
Synerji’s R50 and R63 retrofit integral reflector lamps combine style with performance, delivering
bright, comfortable illumination through an advanced anti-glare refractor. Designed to fit seamlessly
into both classic and modern wall lamp fittings, they create the perfect ambience in living rooms,
dining rooms, bathrooms, and bedrooms, making them a versatile choice for any home.